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Protégé?

Paired Firm

1 Inactive Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Protégé Exeltech
1 Inactive Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Mentor Liberty Security 
1 Inactive Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Mentor Len-Can Builders, 
1 Active Meeds Environmental Protégé Kiewit
1 Inactive Ato Apiafi Architects PLLC Protégé Exeltech
1 Active Andrew Michael Cortinas Protégé Inland Ashphalt 
1 Inactive Ball & Son Excavation, LLC  Protégé Northwest 

 1 Active Belarde Company Inc Protégé IMCO
1 Active Blue Trident LLC Protégé WSP
1 Inactive Cascades Success LLC (CSL) Protégé Jacobs
1 Active Clarke Crane, LLC. Protégé Guy F. Atkinson 
1 Active COWI Bridge Mentor Saez Consulting
1 Inactive Exeltech Mentor Jimale Technical 
1 Inactive Exeltech Mentor Ato Apiafi 

 1 Inactive Exeltech Mentor Adekoya
1 Inactive Granite Mentor Signs Now 
1 Active Guy F. Atkinson Construction Mentor Clarke Crane, LLC.
1 Inactive HDR Mentor Saez Consulting
1 Active Guy F. Atkinson Construction Mentor KCD Trucking
1 Active Hughes Group LLC Protégé Tucci and Sons
1 Active IMCO Mentor Belarde
1 Active Jacobs Mentor Stepherson & 

 1 Inactive Jacobs Mentor Cascades Success 
 1 Active Jacobs Mentor Triunity 

1 Inactive Jimale Technical Services Protégé Exeltech
1 Active Inland Ashphalt Company Mentor Andrew Michael 
1 Inactive KBA Mentor Milestone 

 1 Active KCD Trucking Protégé Guy F. Atkinson 
1 Active Kiewit Mentor Meeds 
1 Active Kiewit Mentor ST Fabrication
1 Active Len-Can Builders, Inc. Protégé Adekoya Business 

 1 Active Liberty Security LLC Protégé Adekoya Business 
 1 Inactive Milestone Worldwide, LLC Protégé KBA

1 Inactive Northwest Construction Mentor Ball & Son 
1 Active Parametrix Mentor Platinum Group 
1 Active Platinum Group LLC Protégé Parametrix 
1 Active PRR Mentor Yates Consulting
1 Active PRR Mentor Stepherson & 

 1 Active Saez Consulting Engineers Inc / SCE Protégé COWI Bridge
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1 Inactive Signs Now Washington Protégé Granite
1 Active ST Fabrication/Jabez Holdings, Inc. Protégé Kiewit
1 Active Stepherson & Associates LLC Protégé PRR 
1 Active Stepherson & Associates LLC Protégé Jacobs 
1 Active Triunity Engineering & 

 
Protégé Jacobs

1 Active Tucci and Sons Mentor Hughes Group LLC
1 Active WSP USA Mentor Blue Trident LLC
1 Active Yates Consulting Protégé PRR
2 Inactive AllStar Lighting LLC dba Lights Inc. Protégé Ameresco
2 Inactive Ameresco Mentor AllStar Lighting 

   2 Inactive Ameresco Mentor J. Keiser & 
 2 Active Alcantar and Associates LLC Protégé Hoffman

2 Inactive C.W. Felice , LLC Protégé Wood 
  2 Active Bubbers, LLC Protégé Hoffman

2 Active Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. Mentor West Star 
  2 Inactive Clark Construction Mentor Quality 

  2 Inactive Clark Construction Mentor DBE Construction 
2 Active Civiltech Engineering Protégé David Evans and 

  2 Active David Evans and Associates Mentor Civiltech 
 2 Active DBE Construction Inc. Protégé Clark Construction

2 Active Enviroissues Mentor Pacific 
 2 Inactive Hensel Phelps Mentor JP Francis & 

 2 Active Hensel Phelps Mentor Nisqually 
 2 Active Hoffman Construction Mentor Alcantar and 

2 Active Hoffman Construction Mentor Bubbers
2 Inactive J. Keiser & Associates LLC Protégé Ameresco
2 Inactive JP Francis & Associates, Inc. Protégé Hensel Phelps
2 Active JMR Trucking, Inc. Protégé Scarsella Brothers, 
2 Inactive Kleinfelder Mentor Valerie J. Southern-

 2 Inactive LK Media Protégé Pacific 
 2 Active Nisqually Construction Services, LLC Protégé Hensel Phelps

2 Inactive Pacific Communication Consultants, Mentor LK Media
2 Inactive Pacific Communications Consultant Protégé Enviroissues
2 Inactive Quality Woodworking & 

 
Protégé Clark Construction

2 Active Scarsella Brothers., Inc. Mentor SUSTAIN+A+BUILD
 2 Active Scarsella Brothers., Inc. Mentor JMR Trucking

2 Active SUSTAIN+A+BUILD_ITY LLC Protégé Scarsella Brothers, 
2 Active Systems Consulting Protégé WSP
2 Inactive Valerie J. Southern-Transportation 

 
Protégé Kleinfelder
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2 Active West Star Construction Protégé Central 
 2 Inactive Wood Environment & Infrastructure 

 
Mentor CW Felice, LLC

2 Active WSP USA Mentor Systems 
3 Active Adept Mechanical Services, Inc Protégé McKinstry
3 Active Ahora Construction Protégé Hensel Phelps
3 Active Ato Apiafi Architects PLLC Protégé BCRA Design
3 Active Avalon Contracting Inc Protégé Granite 

 3 Active BCRA Design Mentor Ato Apiafi 
 3 Active DBE Construction Inc. Protégé Tunista 

 3 Active Diverse Contractors & Associates  Protégé Seaburg
3 Active Ergosynch LLC Protégé HDR Engineering
3 Active Graham Contracting, Ltd Mentor Subsurface 
3 Active Granite Construction Company Mentor Avalon 

 3 Active HDR Mentor Ergosynch LLC
3 Active Hensel Phelps Mentor Ahora 
3 Active HNTB Mentor LDC
3 Active Hoffman Construction Mentor Jimale Technical 
3 Active Jimale Technical Services Protégé Hoffman 
3 Active KBA Mentor RHC Engineering, 
3 Active Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Mentor Tunista 

 3 Active LDC Protégé HNTB
3 Active Mass Electric Construction Co. Mentor Northsound Utility 

  3 Active McKinstry Mentor Adept Mechanical 
 3 Active McMillen Jacobs Associates Mentor Reyes Engineering, 

3 Active Northsound Utility and 
 

Protégé Mass Electric 
 3 Active Pacific CM Protégé Pacific Pile & 

3 Active Pacific Pile & Marine Mentor Pacific CM
3 Active Parametrix Mentor UrbanTech 
3 Active Reyes Engineering, Inc. Protégé McMillen Jacobs 
3 Active RHC Engineering, Inc. Protégé KBA
3 Active RHD Enterprises, Inc. Protégé The Walsh Group
3 Active Seaburg Mentor Diverse 

  3 Active Subsurface Construction Protégé Graham 
 3 Active The Walsh Group Mentor RHD Enterprises, 

3 Active Tunista Construction, LLC. Protégé Kiewit 
 3 Active Tunista Construction, LLC. Mentor DBE Construction, 

3 Active UrbanTech Systems Protégé Parametrix
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